
PLACE    TOTAL PINS AMOUNT

1 Link Josh 3004 $2,500.00

2 Rees Clay 2921 $1,800.00

3 Hoskins Alex 2965 $1,300.00

4 Borgoro Nick 2851 $1,000.00

5 Foster Cameron 2839 $800.00

6 Harrington Jordan 2821 $650.00

7 Thompson Dirk 2762 $585.00

8 Skitt Daniel 2707 $535.00

9 Kinney Andy 2685 $480.00

10 Lopez Alf 2682 $435.00

11 Barnes David 2673 $405.00

12 Hanson Mike 2660 $395.00

13 Lopez Cricket 2628 $380.00

14 Norris Tyler 2628 $380.00

15 Jacobs Shawn 2604 $360.00

16 Dehn Paul 2598 $350.00

17 Sagers Mike 2593 $237.50

18 Winslow Damon 2581 $330.00

19 Douglas Scott 2572 $320.00

20 Calara TJ 2567 $315.00

21 Westberg Rich 2547 $310.00

22 Parris Jason 2526 $300.00

23 Wood Jeremy 2515 $295.00

24 Robbins Brian 2510 $290.00

25 Hodges Mark 2509 $285.00

26 Kelley Tyler 2488 $280.00

27 Link Jason 2475 $275.00

28 White Todd 2442 $270.00

29 Lopez Tyler 2440 $265.00

30 Gray Chris 2433 $260.00

31 Meagor Keith 2431 $255.00

32 Wareing Dusty 2427 $250.00

33 Woodward Tony 2407 $245.00

34 Wareing Mitch 2406 $240.00

35 Williams Dale 2403 $235.00

36 Porter Cory 2399 $230.00

37 Wong Felicia 2398 $225.00

38 Trevino Zach 2386 $220.00

39 Krell Steve 2379 $215.00

40 Rawsthorne Catherine 2352 $210.00

41 Newton Dale 2341 $205.00

42 Terakita Alex 2335 $200.00

43 Krankowski Mike 2308 $192.50

44 Sanchez Justin 2308 $192.50

45 Croskrey Nolan 2240 $185.00

46 Van Setten Keith 2161 $180.00

47 Engelhardt Ron 2110 $175.00

48 Willard Matt 2090 $170.00

49 Martinich Jr Dave $135.00

50 Lopez Wacey $237.50

51 Surber Roman $130.00

52 Guidry Chris $130.00

53 Luras David $130.00

54 Robbins Ed $130.00

$21,105.00

199 ENTRIES  @ $93.00 $18,507.00

Zip Distributing $500.00

McKenzie River Pizza $500.00

Star Lanes $300.00

Storm Raffle $1,298.00

2,598.00$       $2,598.00
$21,105.00

Total Paid Out

NAME
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Match Play 2015

Ringin Ten Scratch Classic

5/28/2019

Position Name Game1 Win Bonus Total Game 2 Win Bonus Total Game 3 Win Bonus Total Game 4 Win Bonus Total Game 5 Win Bonus Total Game 6 Win Bonus Total Game 7 Win Bonus Total Game 8 Win Bonus Total Game 9 Win Bonus Total Game 10 Win Bonus Total Game 11 Win Bonus Total Pos. Rd. Win Bonus Total

1 Link Josh 258 1 30 288 233 1 30 551 248 1 30 829 202 0 1031 279 1 30 1340 202 0 1542 208 0 1750 244 1 30 2024 241 1 30 2295 223 1 30 2548 178 0 2726 248 1 30 3004

2 Hoskins Alex 204 1 30 234 186 0.5 15 435 257 1 30 722 248 1 30 1000 210 0 1210 256 1 30 1496 236 1 30 1762 210 1 30 2002 214 1 30 2246 239 1 30 2515 208 0 2723 212 1 30 2965

3 Rees Clay 213 1 30 243 233 1 30 506 227 0 733 228 1 30 991 248 1 30 1269 257 1 30 1556 192 1 30 1778 207 0 1985 235 1 30 2250 230 1 30 2510 215 1 30 2755 166 0 2921

4 Borgaro Nick 182 1 30 212 204 1 30 446 189 1 30 665 221 0 886 235 1 30 1151 187 0 1338 256 1 30 1624 221 1 30 1875 252 1 30 2157 177 1 30 2364 188 0 2552 269 1 30 2851

5 Foster Cameron 182 0 182 242 1 30 454 194 0 648 233 1 30 911 192 0 1103 222 1 30 1355 226 1 30 1611 248 1 30 1889 227 1 30 2146 205 1 30 2381 203 1 30 2614 195 1 30 2839

6 Harrington Jordan 232 1 30 262 216 1 30 508 187 0 695 182 0 877 224 1 30 1131 247 1 30 1408 224 1 30 1662 257 1 30 1949 203 0 2152 243 1 30 2425 198 0 2623 198 0 2821

7 Thompson Dirk 199 0 199 171 0 370 236 1 30 636 202 1 30 868 268 1 30 1166 191 1 30 1387 175 0 1562 225 1 30 1817 268 1 30 2115 226 1 30 2371 168 1 30 2569 193 0 2762

8 Skitt Daniel 231 1 30 261 171 0 432 202 1 30 664 201 1 30 895 193 1 30 1118 211 1 30 1359 175 1 30 1564 268 1 30 1862 215 1 30 2107 201 0 2308 235 1 30 2573 134 0 2707

9 Kinney Andy 255 1 30 285 182 0 467 186 1 30 683 236 0 919 215 1 30 1164 176 0 1340 201 0 1541 237 1 30 1808 246 1 30 2084 163 0 2247 234 1 30 2511 174 0 2685

10 Lopez Alf 189 1 30 219 221 1 30 470 171 0 641 233 1 30 904 208 1 30 1142 202 0 1344 222 0 1566 216 1 30 1812 204 1 30 2046 183 0 2229 179 0 2408 244 1 30 2682

11 Barnes David 161 0 161 218 1 30 409 219 1 30 658 208 1 30 896 206 1 30 1132 137 0 1269 202 1 30 1501 226 1 30 1757 183 0 1940 219 1 30 2189 211 1 30 2430 213 1 30 2673

12 Hanson Mike 194 0 194 227 1 30 451 171 0 622 199 1 30 851 203 1 30 1084 195 0 1279 206 1 30 1515 223 1 30 1768 214 0 1982 225 0 2207 210 1 30 2447 183 1 30 2660

13 Lopez Cricket 139 0 139 218 1 30 387 206 0 593 232 1 30 855 225 1 30 1110 175 0 1285 193 0 1478 212 0 1690 254 1 30 1974 223 1 30 2227 186 0 2413 185 1 30 2628

14 Norris Tyler 178 0 178 188 1 30 396 217 1 30 643 266 1 30 939 207 0 1146 170 0 1316 215 1 30 1561 228 0 1789 225 1 30 2044 170 0 2214 195 1 30 2439 189 0 2628

15 Jacobs Shawn 185 1 30 215 181 0 396 213 1 30 639 181 1 30 850 201 0 1051 207 1 30 1288 191 0 1479 212 0 1691 209 0 1900 258 1 30 2188 209 1 30 2427 177 0 2604

16 Dehn Paul 195 1 30 225 180 0 405 212 0 617 190 0 807 215 1 30 1052 198 0 1250 187 1 30 1467 192 0 1659 182 0 1841 216 1 30 2087 229 1 30 2346 222 1 30 2598

17 Sagers Mike 142 0 142 156 0 298 184 1 30 512 235 1 30 777 241 1 30 1048 184 0 1232 264 1 30 1526 225 1 30 1781 88 0 1869 227 1 30 2126 190 0 2316 247 1 30 2593

18 Winslow Damon 184 1 30 214 193 1 30 437 209 1 30 676 189 0 865 215 1 30 1110 146 0 1256 180 1 30 1466 226 1 30 1722 199 0 1921 245 1 30 2196 191 0 2387 164 1 30 2581

19 Douglas Scott 177 0 177 237 1 30 444 204 0 648 245 1 30 923 236 1 30 1189 196 0 1385 193 0 1578 201 1 30 1809 199 1 30 2038 180 0 2218 185 0 2403 169 0 2572

20 Calara TJ 207 1 30 237 186 0.5 15 438 178 1 30 646 228 1 30 904 202 0 1106 161 1 30 1297 179 0 1476 210 1 30 1716 190 1 30 1936 220 1 30 2186 160 0 2346 221 0 2567

21 Westberg Rich 206 0 206 177 0 383 235 1 30 648 141 0 789 185 1 30 1004 180 0 1184 253 1 30 1467 190 0 1657 171 0 1828 187 0 2015 259 1 30 2304 213 1 30 2547

22 Parris Jason 208 1 30 238 196 1 30 464 183 0 647 201 1 30 878 188 0 1066 190 1 30 1286 212 1 30 1528 192 0 1720 150 0 1870 193 0 2063 181 1 30 2274 222 1 30 2526

23 Wood Jeremy 176 0.5 15 191 200 1 30 421 202 0 623 171 1 30 824 177 0 1001 221 1 30 1252 168 0 1420 245 1 30 1695 171 0 1866 170 0 2036 207 1 30 2273 212 1 30 2515

24 Robbins Brian 191 1 30 221 198 1 30 449 194 1 30 673 176 0 849 211 1 30 1090 181 1 30 1301 187 0 1488 232 1 30 1750 208 1 30 1988 149 0 2137 181 1 30 2348 162 0 2510

25 Hodges Mark 172 1 30 202 238 1 30 470 216 1 30 716 204 1 30 950 177 0 1127 214 1 30 1371 166 0 1537 158 0 1695 187 0 1882 184 1 30 2096 187 1 30 2313 196 0 2509

26 Kelley Tyler 236 1 30 266 174 0 440 206 1 30 676 169 0 845 187 0 1032 188 1 30 1250 162 0 1412 191 0 1603 232 1 30 1865 192 1 30 2087 162 0 2249 209 1 30 2488

27 Link Jason 181 1 30 211 211 0 422 214 1 30 666 216 1 30 912 212 1 30 1154 172 1 30 1356 173 0 1529 187 0 1716 193 0 1909 205 0 2114 189 0 2303 172 0 2475

28 White Todd 196 0 196 188 1 30 414 222 1 30 666 191 0 857 154 0 1011 192 0 1203 222 1 30 1455 209 0 1664 227 1 30 1921 169 0 2090 134 0 2224 188 1 30 2442

29 Lopez Tyler 207 1 30 237 201 1 30 468 182 0 650 202 1 30 882 179 0 1061 212 1 30 1303 181 0 1484 198 1 30 1712 183 0 1895 155 0 2050 210 1 30 2290 150 0 2440

30 Gray Chris 176 1 30 206 148 0 354 247 1 30 631 182 0 813 170 0 983 168 0 1151 224 1 30 1405 212 0 1617 182 0 1799 175 1 30 2004 217 1 30 2251 182 0 2433

31 Meagor Keith 147 0 147 216 0 363 247 0.5 15 625 215 1 30 870 183 0 1053 200 0 1253 154 1 30 1437 188 1 30 1655 200 0 1855 127 0 1982 208 1 30 2220 181 1 30 2431

32 Wareing Dusty 174 1 30 204 168 0 372 135 0 507 199 0 706 235 0 941 169 0 1110 205 1 30 1345 189 1 30 1564 181 1 30 1775 223 1 30 2028 158 0 2186 211 1 30 2427

33 Woodward Tony 175 0 175 209 1 30 414 226 1 30 670 205 0 875 168 0 1043 176 0 1219 201 1 30 1450 169 0 1619 212 0 1831 211 1 30 2072 173 0 2245 162 0 2407

34 Wareing Mitch 176 0.5 15 191 124 0 315 153 0 468 198 1 30 696 199 0 895 213 1 30 1138 209 0 1347 191 1 30 1568 247 1 30 1845 225 1 30 2100 150 0 2250 156 0 2406

35 Williams Dale 164 0 164 166 0 330 170 1 30 530 170 1 30 730 225 1 30 985 156 0 1141 223 1 30 1394 194 0 1588 205 0 1793 210 0 2003 181 1 30 2214 159 1 30 2403

36 Porter Cory 196 0 196 244 1 30 470 153 0 623 158 0 781 162 0 943 203 1 30 1176 163 0 1339 193 0 1532 176 1 30 1738 177 1 30 1945 201 1 30 2176 193 1 30 2399

37 Wong Felicia 157 0 157 182 0 339 236 1 30 605 159 0 764 238 1 30 1032 215 1 30 1277 203 1 30 1510 159 0 1669 179 0 1848 169 0 2017 175 1 30 2222 176 0 2398

38 Trevino Zach 154 0 154 172 1 30 356 189 0 545 202 1 30 777 211 1 30 1018 177 0 1195 159 0 1354 184 1 30 1568 205 1 30 1803 161 0 1964 191 0 2155 201 1 30 2386

39 Krell Steve 191 0 191 202 0 393 170 0 563 167 0 730 223 1 30 983 225 1 30 1238 139 0 1377 190 0 1567 214 1 30 1811 168 0 1979 184 1 30 2193 186 0 2379

40 Rawsthorne Catherine 162 0 162 193 1 30 385 161 0 546 192 1 30 768 190 0 958 205 0 1163 169 0 1332 203 1 30 1565 198 1 30 1793 169 0 1962 182 1 30 2174 178 0 2352

41 Newton Dale 158 1 30 188 215 1 30 433 247 0.5 15 695 188 0 883 200 0 1083 173 0 1256 203 0 1459 211 0 1670 180 0 1850 163 0 2013 171 0 2184 157 0 2341

42 Terakita Alex 174 0 174 178 0 352 214 0 566 195 0 761 196 0 957 200 1 30 1187 187 1 30 1404 157 0 1561 178 0 1739 203 1 30 1972 202 1 30 2204 131 0 2335

43 Krankowski Mike 219 1 30 249 198 0 447 235 1 30 712 213 0 925 165 0 1090 141 0 1231 189 1 30 1450 147 0 1597 138 0 1735 200 1 30 1965 168 0 2133 175 0 2308

44 Sanchez Justin 173 0 173 162 0 335 168 0 503 199 0 702 204 1 30 936 207 1 30 1173 190 1 30 1393 197 0 1590 173 0 1763 146 0 1909 181 0 2090 188 1 30 2308

45 Croskrey Nolan 121 0 121 188 0 309 162 0 471 143 0 614 244 1 30 888 220 1 30 1138 211 0 1349 171 0 1520 198 1 30 1748 163 0 1911 160 0 2071 154 0.5 15 2240

46 Van Setten Keith 200 1 30 230 168 0 398 156 0 554 137 0 691 200 0 891 176 1 30 1097 168 0 1265 219 0 1484 175 0 1659 147 1 30 1836 156 0 1992 154 0.5 15 2161

47 Engelhardt Ron 174 0 174 146 0 320 156 0 476 179 0 655 154 0 809 204 1 30 1043 188 0 1231 164 0 1395 199 0 1594 136 0 1730 158 0 1888 192 1 30 2110

48 Willard Matt 179 0 179 142 0 321 159 0 480 173 0 653 158 0 811 187 0 998 175 0 1173 168 1 30 1371 174 1 30 1575 156 0 1731 191 0 1922 168 0 2090
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Pos Shift Last Name First Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Series Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Series Total + or -

1 2 Hoskins Alex 232 205 213 650 226 247 209 682 1332 132

2 3 Hanson Mike 198 257 210 665 221 169 256 646 1311 111

3 1 Jacobs Shawn 213 244 198 655 195 226 231 652 1307 107

4 3 Foster Cameron 192 238 202 632 227 197 224 648 1280 80

5 2 Newton Dale 222 224 211 657 231 167 217 615 1272 72

6 3 Parris Jason 214 194 178 586 255 212 202 669 1255 55

7 2 Dehn Paul 163 203 236 602 216 225 210 651 1253 53

8 1 Link Josh 182 194 234 610 194 205 243 642 1252 52

9 2 Lopez Cricket 212 191 213 616 243 196 196 635 1251 51

10 2 Porter Cory 222 212 200 634 213 199 205 617 1251 51

11 1 Meagor Keith 194 188 181 563 248 185 245 678 1241 41

12 1 Wareing Mitch 147 247 187 581 255 203 202 660 1241 41

13 3 Williams Dale 182 215 217 614 199 201 224 624 1238 38

14 3 Lopez Alf 200 205 257 662 218 172 182 572 1234 34

15 3 Link Jason 199 179 211 589 216 210 215 641 1230 30

16 2 Rees Clay 215 167 236 618 221 212 178 611 1229 29

17 1 Thompson Dirk 141 190 208 539 246 214 228 688 1227 27

18 1 Norris Tyler 235 188 205 628 171 183 244 598 1226 26

19 2 Krankowski Mike 252 189 222 663 179 164 218 561 1224 24

20 1 Lopez Tyler 192 188 201 581 238 202 203 643 1224 24

21 1 Westberg Rich 231 163 186 580 199 212 233 644 1224 24

22 1 Krell Steve 216 211 199 626 189 213 192 594 1220 20

23 2 Wong Felicia 237 237 168 642 217 194 166 577 1219 19

24 4 Wood Jeremy 215 202 181 598 204 232 181 617 1215 15

25 2 Borgaro Nick 172 201 171 544 277 227 164 668 1212 12

26 3 Douglas Scott 235 181 183 599 197 228 184 609 1208 8

27 2 Sagers Mike 200 221 200 621 204 162 213 579 1200

28 3 Harrington Jordan 171 215 179 565 258 183 188 629 1194 -6

29 2 Gray Chris 179 183 268 630 175 187 201 563 1193 -7

30 3 Calara TJ 199 224 195 618 181 211 182 574 1192 -8

31 4 Crowsky Nolan 170 181 247 598 143 209 242 594 1192 -8

32 1 Terakita Alex 223 191 191 605 171 222 191 584 1189 -11

33 3 Van Setten Keith 214 166 196 576 148 269 196 613 1189 -11

34 3 Kelley Tyler 193 195 168 556 233 188 211 632 1188 -12

35 2 Skitt Daniel 220 176 165 561 202 222 200 624 1185 -15

36 1 Hodges Mark 207 234 165 606 165 191 222 578 1184 -16

37 2 Barnes David 179 151 213 543 179 256 204 639 1182 -18

38 2 Kinney Andy 170 171 192 533 191 210 248 649 1182 -18

39 1 Martinich Dave Jr 185 188 183 556 222 211 193 626 1182 -18

40 1 Winslow Damon 216 205 172 593 201 201 186 588 1181 -19

41 4 Trevino Zach 206 276 151 633 182 182 179 543 1176 -24

42 3 Willard Matt 212 174 179 565 203 222 186 611 1176 -24

43 2 White Todd 235 154 193 582 199 199 195 593 1175 -25

44 2 Rawsthorne Catherine 222 168 184 574 184 213 202 599 1173 -27

45 2 Engelhardt Ron 211 217 169 597 157 195 223 575 1172 -28

46 3 Sanchez Justin 213 218 199 630 195 168 177 540 1170 -30

47 1 Wareing Dusty 194 230 174 598 178 180 214 572 1170 -30

48 3 Woodward Tony 204 179 207 590 232 160 187 579 1169 -31

49 4 Robbins Brian 212 190 223 625 168 161 212 541 1166 -34

50 3 Lopez Wacey 224 206 191 621 170 202 170 542 1163 -37

51 3 Surber Roman 209 113 205 527 216 213 205 634 1161 -39

52 1 Kelly Tyler 203 196 163 562 188 235 174 597 1159 -41

53 1 Guidry Chris 218 171 184 573 200 230 155 585 1158 -42

54 2 Lopez Alf 186 213 187 586 174 162 235 571 1157 -43

55 3 Luras David 198 185 212 595 202 162 198 562 1157 -43

56 2 Robbins Ed 212 206 155 573 194 186 203 583 1156 -44

57 2 Carroll Jeff 181 145 202 528 180 223 224 627 1155 -45

2019 Ringin' Ten Scratch Classic

Overall Qualifying



58 2 Chappell Mike 171 174 255 600 153 213 189 555 1155 -45

59 2 Douglas Scott 134 191 153 478 263 213 201 677 1155 -45

60 2 Foster Kirsten 205 211 186 602 170 202 181 553 1155 -45

61 4 Chappell Mike 184 169 192 545 205 181 223 609 1154 -46

62 2 Lopez Stacey 195 162 177 534 184 204 232 620 1154 -46

63 4 Martinich Dave 165 201 211 577 199 210 164 573 1150 -50

64 3 Lopez Stacey 199 193 201 593 176 176 204 556 1149 -51

65 3 Farhat Summar 190 191 196 577 202 165 201 568 1145 -55

66 1 Harrington Jordan 176 198 225 599 121 186 236 543 1142 -58

67 2 Willard Matt 135 200 198 533 159 223 223 605 1138 -62

68 2 Farhat Summar 164 193 177 534 203 206 194 603 1137 -63

69 2 Sanchez Justin 183 188 175 546 179 194 217 590 1136 -64

70 1 Surber Roman 185 147 155 487 204 235 208 647 1134 -66

71 4 Carroll Jeff 168 202 189 559 196 187 191 574 1133 -67

72 3 Tripp Kalee 224 170 195 589 188 178 174 540 1129 -71

73 1 French Tony 195 161 201 557 179 221 169 569 1126 -74

74 1 Lopez Wacey 190 200 180 570 198 172 186 556 1126 -74

75 3 Conradi Jeff 200 192 156 548 179 195 203 577 1125 -75

76 3 Robbins Brian 179 150 179 508 181 213 222 616 1124 -76

77 2 Link Jason 195 169 174 538 193 204 188 585 1123 -77

78 1 Longdin George 200 192 187 579 189 178 177 544 1123 -77

79 2 Robbins Brian 174 176 137 487 246 182 208 636 1123 -77

80 2 Rogers Brendon 190 195 168 553 200 201 169 570 1123 -77

81 4 Marini Shawn 166 189 195 550 200 191 180 571 1121 -79

82 2 Foster Jeff 161 191 202 554 197 196 172 565 1119 -81

83 2 Kirkeby Brady 194 196 197 587 183 189 158 530 1117 -83

84 3 West Kyle 162 189 192 543 212 182 177 571 1114 -86

85 2 Sroczyk Tom 183 167 178 528 228 174 183 585 1113 -87

86 2 Duff Chelsey 222 183 191 596 195 158 161 514 1110 -90

87 4 Petersen Clayton 197 181 158 536 201 220 153 574 1110 -90

88 3 Gelling Nate 151 178 182 511 205 178 213 596 1107 -93

89 4 Wardell Dustin 203 215 200 618 164 159 166 489 1107 -93

90 1 Jacobs Andy 209 205 148 562 183 162 199 544 1106 -94

91 4 Lopez Stacey 236 203 174 613 180 162 151 493 1106 -94

92 3 Martinich Dave 166 214 166 546 177 170 213 560 1106 -94

93 3 Surber Kyle 177 221 213 611 163 139 191 493 1104 -96

94 3 Trevino Zach 154 161 214 529 181 216 176 573 1102 -98

95 3 Lopez Avery 160 161 181 502 222 227 150 599 1101 -99

96 3 Wardell Dustin 186 184 202 572 136 191 202 529 1101 -99

97 2 Foster Cameron 169 167 188 524 204 169 203 576 1100 -100

98 4 Burns Cody 233 157 215 605 126 172 195 493 1098 -102

99 4 Bigelow Dylan 173 170 160 503 195 196 201 592 1095 -105

100 2 Hopfner Todd 212 188 163 563 200 148 184 532 1095 -105

101 3 Mayado Jordan 208 142 180 530 212 163 190 565 1095 -105

102 2 Luras David 179 177 204 560 177 176 181 534 1094 -106

103 3 Luras Pat 201 183 158 542 180 190 181 551 1093 -107

104 1 Kirkeby Brady 159 205 187 551 179 169 191 539 1090 -110

105 1 Martinich Denton 182 223 172 577 155 181 176 512 1089 -111

106 2 Luras Pat 205 181 214 600 144 175 167 486 1086 -114

107 4 Whaley Chad 178 217 175 570 162 173 180 515 1085 -115

108 1 Penkal Russ 164 175 213 552 199 147 186 532 1084 -116

109 1 Wiberg Chad 199 167 210 576 180 165 163 508 1084 -116

110 3 French Tony 146 174 186 506 186 200 190 576 1082 -118

111 3 Burns Cody 138 198 217 553 193 172 162 527 1080 -120

112 2 Woodroffe Angelo 181 144 181 506 186 201 187 574 1080 -120

113 1 Tripp Kalee 194 173 200 567 174 190 144 508 1075 -125

114 3 Crowsky Nolan 171 196 177 544 177 165 187 529 1073 -127

115 1 Manwill Wayne 169 177 188 534 167 215 155 537 1071 -129

116 2 Olson Skyler 177 245 141 563 197 154 155 506 1069 -131

117 2 Van Setten Keith 178 181 171 530 171 164 204 539 1069 -131

118 4 Conradi Jeff 215 161 183 559 163 202 144 509 1068 -132

119 3 Robinson Tim 165 196 164 525 154 163 224 541 1066 -134

120 3 Hempstead Blake 166 155 160 481 233 180 171 584 1065 -135

121 3 Funnye Eryk 190 172 157 519 202 188 155 545 1064 -136



122 3 O'Rourke Patrick 168 189 188 545 193 180 146 519 1064 -136

123 2 Williams Dale 201 188 109 498 192 180 193 565 1063 -137

124 3 Cotton Brad 204 219 175 598 158 156 150 464 1062 -138

125 3 Wood Jeremy 191 168 169 528 170 215 144 529 1057 -143

126 4 Thompson Eric 159 179 161 499 184 194 178 556 1055 -145

127 4 Gelling Nate 189 198 169 556 135 203 160 498 1054 -146

128 2 Hawk Micheal "Q" 223 172 190 585 131 199 139 469 1054 -146

129 1 Lopez Junior 177 158 168 503 189 208 153 550 1053 -147

130 1 Burch Derek 226 199 170 595 175 129 153 457 1052 -148

131 4 Longdin George 208 164 187 559 154 188 151 493 1052 -148

132 3 Whaley Chad 188 171 187 546 128 176 201 505 1051 -149

133 3 Manwill Wayne 156 157 171 484 219 180 167 566 1050 -150

134 1 Azevedo Chris 162 174 163 499 173 208 169 550 1049 -151

135 3 Chavis Aaron 154 158 179 491 196 204 158 558 1049 -151

136 1 Hicks Jimmy 177 160 183 520 169 171 189 529 1049 -151

137 2 Brug Austin 176 134 160 470 173 192 210 575 1045 -155

138 3 Robbins Ed 146 206 153 505 193 145 202 540 1045 -155

139 2 Stone Nick 179 145 178 502 160 179 204 543 1045 -155

140 1 Wong Felicia 141 181 148 470 182 157 235 574 1044 -156

141 2 Lopez Junior 193 161 132 486 179 189 189 557 1043 -157

142 2 Hohn Craig 190 137 232 559 137 212 134 483 1042 -158

143 2 Thompson Eric 175 167 196 538 146 192 166 504 1042 -158

144 3 Azevedo Chris 185 149 158 492 168 221 158 547 1039 -161

145 4 Downard Preston 154 182 172 508 159 208 164 531 1039 -161

146 4 O'Rourke Patrick 179 176 144 499 187 182 171 540 1039 -161

147 2 Miller David 183 178 189 550 205 142 140 487 1037 -163

148 4 Lopez Junior 174 152 141 467 189 162 214 565 1032 -168

149 3 Dagen Ken 167 193 203 563 135 133 195 463 1026 -174

150 2 Hodges Barry 190 132 181 503 163 189 171 523 1026 -174

151 4 Cotton Brad 170 170 176 516 178 168 163 509 1025 -175

152 1 Rooney Jerimiah 208 155 168 531 143 176 173 492 1023 -177

153 2 Basenberg Tommy 176 114 209 499 180 181 162 523 1022 -178

154 1 Wareing Troy 199 168 157 524 191 150 156 497 1021 -179

155 4 French Tony 147 169 204 520 132 168 200 500 1020 -180

156 3 Marini Shawn 133 167 177 477 200 200 143 543 1020 -180

157 3 Chappell Mike 186 200 178 564 133 144 175 452 1016 -184

158 2 Burch Derek 207 175 171 553 149 156 157 462 1015 -185

159 2 Petersen Clayton 173 145 171 489 170 159 193 522 1011 -189

160 3 Masters Cory 165 165 148 478 193 153 186 532 1010 -190

161 4 Azevedo Chris 162 145 194 501 180 153 173 506 1007 -193

162 3 Ellefsen Curtis 164 199 151 514 177 126 189 492 1006 -194

163 1 O'Rourke Patrick 161 150 140 451 172 165 211 548 999 -201

164 2 Saari Mike 170 201 146 517 134 174 172 480 997 -203

165 2 Klingle Andy 182 131 138 451 197 167 181 545 996 -204

166 1 Still Jeremy 184 178 146 508 211 153 121 485 993 -207

167 2 Funnye Eryk 174 141 169 484 169 195 142 506 990 -210

168 3 Hicks Jim 177 156 152 485 194 124 181 499 984 -216

169 1 Reed Howard 125 155 154 434 174 183 193 550 984 -216

170 4 Rebo JR 174 142 175 491 201 144 141 486 977 -223

171 2 Gustovich Troy 190 171 179 540 147 142 147 436 976 -224

172 3 Woodroffe Angelo 162 160 143 465 134 181 191 506 971 -229

173 1 Robinson Tim 170 155 139 464 167 148 190 505 969 -231

174 2 Mayado Jordan 180 199 111 490 166 112 196 474 964 -236

175 4 Masters Cory 175 181 152 508 184 123 142 449 957 -243

176 1 Phelps Chuck 187 161 172 520 164 136 133 433 953 -247

177 4 Dagen Ken 149 148 111 408 198 152 194 544 952 -248

178 1 Surber Kyle 155 199 157 511 157 151 128 436 947 -253

179 3 Rebo JR 176 187 114 477 145 165 158 468 945 -255

180 4 Rooney Jeremiah 119 167 147 433 161 181 165 507 940 -260

181 2 Lindquist Jake 148 175 158 481 146 185 124 455 936 -264

182 1 Darby Jim 121 156 179 456 188 139 152 479 935 -265

183 1 Fisher Miranda 171 171 126 468 172 139 155 466 934 -266

184 2 Ellefsen Curtis 131 141 160 432 202 141 156 499 931 -269

185 2 White Martin 182 127 151 460 167 159 142 468 928 -272



186 2 Darby Jim 169 154 139 462 138 154 171 463 925 -275

187 4 Phelps Chuck 133 139 164 436 172 142 172 486 922 -278

188 2 Thom Leroy 189 140 143 472 137 140 155 432 904 -296

189 2 Schmidt Paul 156 154 157 467 130 165 140 435 902 -298

190 2 Lauwers Jason 141 180 140 461 123 171 137 431 892 -308

191 4 Morris Dylan 150 134 151 435 176 147 129 452 887 -313

192 1 Buckner Chris 123 140 156 419 153 159 151 463 882 -318

193 2 Harrell Marvin 143 169 108 420 131 181 125 437 857 -343

194 3 Rooney Jeremiah 161 156 132 449 139 135 131 405 854 -346

195 4 Lopez Avery 166 169 132 467 467 -133

196 2 Huzina Rich 140 140 140 -460




